
Date: 12/15/2021
Contract #: DF00299

TIP #:

WBS Element #: 2022CPT.06.11.10092.1, etc.
Division #: 6

County: Bladen, Columbus, Cumberland, Harnett & Robeson
Description: Permanent Raised Pavement Marker Installations

Company Contact Email Phone

AKCA, LLC Scott Walls swalls0612@aol.com (813) 752-4471

Clark Pavement Marking Inc. Christopher Fresa estimating@clarkmark.com (919) 362-7544

A & A Safety, Inc. Bill Luttmer Shawnd@aasafetyinc.com (513) 943-6100

Brydl Contracting,Inc. Bryan Oyler boyler.brydl@gmail.com (903) 885-6191

Straightline, Inc. Elisa Richardson straightline@sccoast.net (843) 602-1804

NPS Solutions LLC Agyemang Adu-Poku info@npsmarking.com (919) 500-5270

WL Markers, Inc. Thomas Nott jnott@wlmarkers.com (614) 279-2544

TRP Construction Group, LLC Cory West coryw@trpconstructiongroup.com (817) 831-1277

TMI Services, Inc. Gina Lanzetta gina@tmiservicesinc.com (508) 528-5727

McCain Striping Service Inc. Carolyn Poteat JMC092237@aol.com (336) 215-1230
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